Mueller Electric Company                                                                                                              Toll Free: 800.955.2629
2850 Gilchrist Rd. Bld 5A           www.muellerelectric.com Phone: 330.780.2525
Akron, OH 44305  Fax: 330.780.2524
BU-7014-B-XX-@
(Test Lead: Dual Stackable Banana Plug to Micro Plungers)
• The BU-7014-B is a test lead with a dual stackable, 4mm banana plug to
micro plungers. The banana plug mates with any standard 4mm banana
jacks and are spaced at the industry standard 0.75” (19mm).
• Constructed with RG58/U Coax cable. Center conductor is 20 AWG (19x33)
tinned copper and the shield is tinned copper braid (95% coverage).
• Material: Overmold  Polypropylene
Plunger insulation Nylon
Contacts  Beryllium copper
• Rating: Current  50 Ohms
Voltage  Hands-free testing to 300 VRMS
• Length: The “XX” in the part number represents overall length in inches.
Standard lengths:  12”, 24”, 36”
• Color: The “@” in the model number represents the color of the dual
stackable banana plug.
Available colors: -0 Black, -2 Red
X-ON Electronics
Largest Supplier of Electrical and Electronic Components
Click to view similar products for Test Leads category:
Click to view products by  Mueller manufacturer:
Other Similar products are found below :
R928010000  R928142000  1301430020  15101  15115  15117  15301  15303  15304  15102  15120  15308  15408  15302  15306  15307  15502
15403  15407  15409  15501  15506  EM3782-12-7#  EM4702-12-0  BU-1149-A-36-0  BU-1481-E-12-0  BU-1481-E-24-0  2524-A-60  924961-C
 LB1F-2R-RED  LB1F-2R-YLW  2500  2501  2524-A-48  2977-J-48  R928051000  R928141000  R928143000  R948131000  BU-1449-E-12-2
BU-1480-E-24-0  BU-1481-E-12-2  BU-1481-E-24-2  LB1F-2R-BLK  LB1F-2R-BLUE  EM3542-1#  EM3782-12-8#  6345  6432  72929-20-2